
CORRYISLE KC OPEN RALLY COMPETITION - 3rd November 2024 RESULTS
RUNNING 

ORDER
COMPETITOR 

NUMBER HANDLER DOG's NAME
TIME (if 

applicable) SCORE
QUALIFIER or 

EXCELLENT
POSITION 

(1-6)

JUDGE:  CAROLYN BARBOUR

1 641 Vyctoria Brock Espom Turbo Socks 189 Q

2 662 Anne Moynagh Walkers Uisge Beatha N/Q

3 603 Morag Denholm Bouncy Bean 173

4 648 Laura Mandelson Humpty Dumpty Valery Park In Honrukai 182 Q

5 614 Catherine Anne Cassidy Cassia's Hurricane Party 200 EX Q

7 695 Elizabeth Macdougall Leoflaed Just For You Prideofelsa 183 Q

8 593 Leo Robertson Beware The Yogi Bear N/Q

9 660 Barbara Wyse Jings Our Robert N/Q

10 647 Martha Potts Houplaw Freya N/Q

11 693 Gemma McGouran Little Thom 172

12 649 Vyctoria Brock Jansanleis Polar Express To Pomkins 189 Q

14 664 Megan Hyndman Twinan Raise The Stakes 184 Q

15 595 Rachel Carre Big Boy of Balliemore N/Q

16 661 Anne Moynagh Walkers Wee Deoch an Doris 201 EX Q

17 672 Sarah Holroyd Scalpsie Pisces 164

19 694 Sharon Padley Little Miss Coco Pop 1m 17.09s 202 EX Q 6th

20 681 Laura Mandelson Pappretty I Want A Hero of Honrukai 192 EX Q

21 692 Helen Conacher Locheil Wrecking Ball 192 EX Q

22 616 Dougie Stevenson Claudia Jean 207 EX Q 1st

23 665 Leo Robertson The Fabulous Floofy Flint 194 EX Q

25 615 Catherine Anne Cassidy Cassia's Onion Casserole N/Q

26 679 Elizabeth Macdougall Pride of Elsa Bruichladdich 191 EX Q

27 699 Barbara Wyse Jings Our William N/Q

29 682 Luisa Fallon Newlin Rambler 195 EX Q

30 697 Martha Potts Judd Mac & Fly's Luck 187 Q

31 643 Alan McGregor Fiorghlan's Blue Light 1m 11.06s 202 EX Q 4th

32 646 Kirsty Bidgood Holmelyne brave obi 56.52s 204 EX Q 3rd

33 644 Joanne McGregor Grondhale Bound Around Ramson 45.91s 204 EX Q 2nd

34 677 Rachel Carre Princess Gemandi 185 Q

35 690 Helen Rajska Look No Blu Moon in the Sky 163

36 674 Audrey Calder Rogue Ratha 1m 13s 202 EX Q 5th

37 667 Maureen Berry Super Little Peanut 200 EX Q

38 663 Megan Hyndman Twinan That's Exactly Right 200 EX Q

39 645 Lynn McPhee High Lynd Piper 192 EX Q

40 684 Toyah Leitch Muddiwarx Miss Smoak N/Q
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41 626 Paula Harrison Coopie Coopernot 177 Q

42 673 Morven Christie Saxifrage Dame Cassie 199 EX Q

43 678 Laura Mandelson Pride of Elsa Poinsettia In Honrukai 190 EX Q

JUDGE:  CAROL FOX

1 691 Helen Rajska Look No Bear Necessity N/Q

2 664 Megan Hyndman Twinan Raise The Stakes 182 Q

5 616 Dougie Stevenson Claudia Jean 199 EX Q 4th

6 692 Helen Conacher Locheil Wrecking Ball 177 Q

8 644 Joanne McGregor Grondhale Bound Around Ramson N/Q

9 646 Kirsty Bidgood Holmelyne brave obi 194 EX Q

10 648 Laura Mandelson Humpty Dumpty Valery Park In Honrukai 171

11 643 Alan McGregor Fiorghlan's Blue Light 200 EX Q 3rd

12 682 Luisa Fallon Newlin Rambler 181 Q

13 667 Maureen Berry Super Little Peanut 2m 06.87s 196 EX Q

14 674 Audrey Calder Rogue Ratha 2m 03.44s 196 EX Q 6th

15 603 Morag Denholm Bouncy Bean 164

16 614 Catherine Anne Cassidy Cassia's Hurricane Party N/Q

18 593 Leo Robertson Beware The Yogi Bear 169

19 695 Elizabeth Macdougall Leoflaed Just For You Prideofelsa 190 EX Q

20 641 Vyctoria Brock Espom Turbo Socks 206 EX Q 1st

21 690 Helen Rajska Look No Blu Moon in the Sky 146

22 663 Megan Hyndman Twinan That's Exactly Right N/Q

23 673 Morven Christie Saxifrage Dame Cassie N/Q

24 626 Paula Harrison Coopie Coopernot 185 Q

25 686 Morag Denholm Monster Mash 1m 57.98s 196 EX Q 5th

26 684 Toyah Leitch Muddiwarx Miss Smoak N/Q

27 672 Sarah Holroyd Scalpsie Pisces N/Q

28 681 Laura Mandelson Pappretty I Want A Hero of Honrukai 185 Q

29 693 Gemma McGouran Little Thom 158

30 661 Anne Moynagh Walkers Wee Deoch an Doris 204 EX Q 2nd

31 649 Vyctoria Brock Jansanleis Polar Express To Pomkins 184 Q

32 665 Leo Robertson The Fabulous Floofy Flint 164

33 679 Elizabeth Macdougall Pride of Elsa Bruichladdich 183 Q

35 615 Catherine Anne Cassidy Cassia's Onion Casserole 188 Q

36 678 Laura Mandelson Pride of Elsa Poinsettia In Honrukai N/Q
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JUDGE:  DENISE BRATTON

1 696 Jessica Simpson Lamintone For the Drive at Applecreek 191 EX Q 2nd

2 636 Steven Mason Ferniehall Dove 188 Q 3rd

5 669 Gemma McGouran Snowball Clyde 185 Q 5th

6 687 Jacquie Riddelll Miss B Haven Redefined N/Q

7 676 Jessica Simpson Rannaleroch Chilaca at Applecreek 195 EX Q 1st

8 686 Morag Denholm Monster Mash 186 Q 4th

JUDGE:  ALYSON HUNTER

1 696 Jessica Simpson Lamintone For the Drive at Applecreek 191 EX Q 3rd

2 636 Steven Mason Ferniehall Dove N/Q

4 669 Gemma McGouran Snowball Clyde 157

5 689 Maureen Taylor Lord Bish Bash Bosh of Kanetayl 198 EX Q 2nd

6 687 Jacquie Riddelll Miss B Haven Redefined N/Q

7 676 Jessica Simpson Rannaleroch Chilaca at Applecreek 208 EX Q 1st

JUDGE:  AMY JACKSON

1 675 Sandra Payne Razorcrest Sabre 200 EX Q 2nd

2 689 Maureen Taylor Lord Bish Bash Bosh of Kanetayl 174

3 685 Jennifer Schreiber Mordor Lano NQ

4 589 Kim Whillans Bally Kearney 179

5 671 Lesley Munro Skipmyre Palladin 200 EX Q 3rd

6 670 Sandra Payne Slaveone Sabre 202 EX Q 1st

JUDGE:  AMY JACKSON

1 675 Sandra Payne Razorcrest Sabre 196 EX Q 1st

2 671 Lesley Munro Skipmyre Palladin 179

3 685 Jennifer Schreiber Mordor Lano NQ

4 589 Kim Whillans Bally Kearney NQ

5 670 Sandra Payne Slaveone Sabre NQ
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